REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Animatronics (HS)

1 Hialeah Gardens High School 2613-1 Joseph Coyotl, Erika Geraldo, Kevin Gonzalez, Miguel Gonzalez, Bruno Orochena, Emilie Trenhs

2 Braden River High School 2210-1 Austin Bankuty, Norman Bush, Evan Fisher, Connor Hoffman, Roger Rodriguez, Kyler Wade

3 Pine Crest High School 2640-1 Jules Guilfu, Jake Karmin, Ashlyn McGinn, Ellis Osborn, Nate Pritzker, Patrick Urbanek

4 Palm Bay Magnet High School 2589-1 Amaya Laing, Ryan Middleton, Aidaliz Rosadioadilla, Reo Smith

5 Southeast High School 2068-1 Daniel Berry, Kevin Chafloque, Paola Herrera, Kage Jones, Dev Tripathi Manatee
6 Parrish Community High School 2761-1 Sarah Decker, Caleb Diamond

7 Florida Virtual School 2756-1 Thomas Bruce, Ryan Cusick
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Event Place

School

Architectural Design (HS)

1
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Southeast High School

Braden River High School
Middleton High School
Lakewood Ranch High School
Palm Bay Magnet High School
Pine Crest High School

Mariner High School

Coral Reef Senior HS

Seminole High School (Sanford)
Dunbar High School

TeamlID

2068-1
2210-1
2539-1
2040-1
2589-1
2640-1
2639-1
2757-1
2628-1
2688- 1

REesuLTs REPORT

Name

Daniel Berry, Diego Caycho-Rlicci, Denis Jones, Walens Pierre, Nathan Rupprecht, Nick Sevarino

Abbi Geiger, Ty Moore, Bella Pasquale, Roger Rodriguez, Callum Wilford, JT Wright

Vivian Chandler, Alex Evison, Colton Jensen, Sarvagna Sangaraju, Joseph'Lafay Washington-Clements
Mason Engelsberg, Billie Humphreys, Sara Huszar, Sami Judeh, Madi Sidlo, Paige Willemsen

Jacob Phelan, Kaniya Williams

Jake Burgess, Ronin Jones, Bruce Kolettis, Nia Monserratt, Miraa Shukla, Malcolm Wigder

Dillon Baty, Madilyn Jacoby

Gabriela Colado, Rebeca Gonzalez, Melissa Saap, Megan Tai

Kushagra Katiyar, Suchir Kolli, Srieehari Muthu, Krish Patel, Anoop Purohitham, Sriram Yerramsetty

Byron Adams, Neil Chuang-Saladin, John Courtney, Advaith Menon, Jaansi Parsa, Aiden Persaud
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Manatee

Manatee



Event Place

School

Biotechnology Design Il (HS)

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Braden River High School

Palm Bay Magnet High School
North Port High School

Hialeah Gardens High School
Babcock High School

Pine Crest High School
Seminole High School (Sanford)
Southeast High School

NeoCity Academy

TeamiD

2210-1
2589-1
2533-1
2613-1
2713-1
2640- 1
2628-1
2068- 1
2693-1

Name

Ryan Gustafson, Sheena Kurakula, Cristina Ramirez, Jackie Sanchez, Liam Tvenstrup, Lauren Wade

REesuLTs REPORT

Jacob Phelan, Sarah Poydence, Zach Purden

Isabel Paynter, Aiden Peyton, Nicole Quintana, Sabrina Schmitt, Aakash Singh

David Dominguez, Carlos Herrero, Kyle Kamiya, Isabella Perez

Grace Hilliker, Jalena May, Haley Mosley, Skylar Rubiano

Isabella Corredor, Cate Frerichs, Caroline Gilbert, Madison Huang, Shail Khakhria, Kristen Montague

Kaundinya Ayalasomayajula, Liam Chelkowski, Jabir Dhalla, Husayn Jaffer, Hemasai Kurapati, Rayyan Randhawa

Abigail Hite, Pedro Santibanez-Maldonado, Andrew Scott

Perla Mejia, Diego Zuniga
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Manatee



REesuLTs REPORT

Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Biotechnology I (MS)

1 Pine Crest Middle School 1587-1 Jake Jones, Shant Kazazian, Hadi Koleilat, Rachel Lewin, Christopher Lin, Sophie Staller

2 Dr. Mona Jain Middle School 1714-1 Coco Benucci, Brandon Engelsberg, Colten Zwizinski

3 Turner/Bartels K-8 1614-1 Nathaniel Bostic Jr, Kayleigh Costello

4 Davenport School of the Arts 1020-1 Janelis Arroyo, Laila Boucetta, Carolina Colon, Kylie Conklin, Nina Farulla, Jared Shelton Polk

5 Sarasota Middle School 1064- 1 Asan Marsh, Ava Valabek Sarasota
6 Mcintosh Middle 1759-1 Bryce Canfield, Bryce Eller

7 Milwee Middle School 1612-1 Shyann England, Anuva Gandhi, Lilah Lanford, Kaitlyn Princehorn

8 Central Middle School 1726-1 Zoee Gonzalez, Jordan Monroe, Kiersten Nichols, Thomas Swing, Chloe Yun

9 Braden River Middle School 1675-1 Xavier Byrd, Malia Ho, Jayme McNeal, Kacey Mettille
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Event Place

School

Board Game Design (HS)

1

N
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Pine Crest High School
Southeast High School

Florida Virtual School

Hialeah Gardens High School
Braden River High School

Palm Bay Magnet High School
Seminole High School (Sanford)
Miami Lakes Educational Center
North Fort Myers High

Lakewood Ranch High School

TeamiD

2640- 1
2068- 1
2756- 1
2613-1
2210-1
2589-1
2628-1
2053-1
2751-1
2040-1

REesuLTs REPORT

Name

Aidan Hutzler, Ava Martoma, Sara Moss, Paige O'Brien, Mia Starkman

Kevin Chafloque, Ariana Coons, Gauthem Garre, Jadon Lee, Walens Pierre, Dev Tripathi

Jasmine Foster, Juliana Gates

Isabella Loaisiga, Valentina Loaisiga, Grace Ramirez, Penelope Rios, Haily Sancesario, Dianelys Suarez
Kai Burghardt, Joyce Chen, Ty Moore, Bella Pasquale, Kyra Wright

Zoe Blackledge, Anna Dooley, Sarah Poydence, Layla Reyes-Colon, Landon Seib

Liam Chelkowski, Kunal Kapur, Rishabh Mehta, Sarah Murphy, Manasi Prasad, Rayyan Randhawa
Kayla Cheung, Melanie Fernandez, Justin Hoyos, Sergio Paez

Sophia Carlsson, Nick Cerabona, Abigail Dalesandro

Natalie Cooksey, Caley Hunter, Loghan Hunter, Addison Santana, Sienna Zwizinski
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Div.

Manatee

Dade

Manatee



Event Place School
CAD Foundations (MS)

1 Pine Crest Middle School
Milwee Middle School
Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Sarasota Middle School
Sarasota Middle School
Mcintosh Middle

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
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Davenport School of the Arts
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Turner/Bartels K-8

REesuLTs REPORT
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TeamiID

Name

Dennis Colak
Julianna Planck
Aiden ten Haaf
Hadi Koleilat
Andrew Basler
Kyle Kelly
Aidan Campbell
Samuel Deery
Jude Napitupulu

Eric Fernandes

Div.

Sarasota

Sarasota

Polk



Event

Career Prep (MS)

Place
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School

Parkway Middle School
Davenport School of the Arts
Pine Crest Middle School
Central Middle School
Babcock Neighborhood School
Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Palm View

Turner/Bartels K-8

Braden River Middle School
Sugg Middle School

REesuLTs REPORT
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TeamiID

Name

Kholoud Ait Kassi
Mallory Jessee
Morgan Cole

Jayna Lauer

Johnny Rodriguez
Kylie Davis

Ismael Lopez-Salazar
Logan Lawson
Xavier Byrd

Genesis Rivera

Polk



Event Place

School

Challenging Technology Issues (MS)

1

© 0 N o U b~ W N

=
o

Sarasota Middle School

Pine Crest Middle School

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Central Middle School
Milwee Middle School
Davenport School of the Arts
Parkway Middle School
Braden River Middle School
Mclintosh Middle

Buffalo Creek Middle School

REesuLTs REPORT

TeamiD

1064-1
1587-1
1714-1
1726-1
1612-1
1020-1
1736-1
1675-1
1759-1
1123-1
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Name

Cora Bannon, Sebastian Fleener
Morgan Cole, Siena Fucci
Samuel Nowicki, Gus Secord
Misha Hamid, Thomas Swing
Dawson Reeves, Joshua Rowen
Carolina Colon, Kylie Conklin
Sofia Centeno, Romeo Rivera
Jack Bowers, David Huynh

Colin Corbett, Parker McPeeks

Barry Conwell, Ava Roberts

Sarasota

Polk

Manatee



Event Place

School

Chapter Team | (MS)

1
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Turner/Bartels K-8

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Central Middle School

R. Dan Nolan Middle School
Sarasota Middle School
Buffalo Creek Middle School
Milwee Middle School
Davenport School of the Arts
Lexington Middle School
Braden River Middle School

TeamiD

1614-1
1714-1
1726-1
1651-1
1064- 1
1123-1
1612-1
1020-1
1045-1
1675-1

REesuLTs REPORT

Name

Nathaniel Bostic Jr, Kayleigh Costello, Kaya Dell, Luke Dostal, Eric Fernandes, Drishti Satodiya

Sneha Balu, Samuel Deery, Zachariah Kersey, Taylor Longino, Cole Parker, Matthew Polhamus

Misha Hamid, Jayna Lauer, Alen Lin, Kyle McLaren, Ruby Vanderwyst, Chloe Yun

Nickolas Darpino, Caroline Frisbie, Cate Kitcher, Coen Stoltz, Gino Tambe, Jasmin Tinoco

Theodore Lewis, Hannah Lippe, Annie Rex, Autumn Ruscoe, Dennis Simpson, Elliana Weigand
Benjamin Barr, Cheyenne Ironmonger, Mouhannad Jouhri, Nate Kee, Grace Marple, Wyatt McNaughton
Joshua Brevoort, Daniel Esteban, Kaitlyn Princehorn, Dawson Reeves, Joshua Rowen, Jonathan Wagner
Carolina Colon, Nina Farulla, Mallory Jessee, Alisyn Olson, Jared Shelton, Trenton Thomas

Emma Erfourth, Chaya Kroll, Kat Perretta, Daniel Roman-Diaz, Alta Salcedo, Ella Simmons

Zane Browning, David Chersia, David Huynh, Denis Levchenko, Jaxson Pate, Tiziano Riccione
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Sarasota

Manatee

Polk

Lee



Event Place

School

Chapter Team Il (HS)

1
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Braden River High School
Wharton HS

Middleton High School

Palm Bay Magnet High School
Heritage High School
Southeast High School
NeoCity Academy

North Port High School

Pine Crest High School

Parrish Community High School

TeamiD

2210-1
2742-1
2539-1
2589-1
2646- 1
2068- 1
2693-1
2533-1
2640- 1
2761-1

REesuLTs REPORT

Name

Sarah Douglas, Maxwell Fletcher, Ty Moore, Bella Pasquale, Fiorella Recchioni, Liam Tvenstrup

Ashlynn Costello, Samuel DeRigo, Aubrey Glover, Kristal Makhija, Suhani Rana, Alonzo Reroma

Bhavya Bansal, Joey Blankenship, Graham Holt, Colton Jensen, Nicholas Miguel, Rashelle Montero

Anna Dooley, Jon Dooley, Chantel Nance, Aidaliz Rosadioadilla, Landon Seib, Jacee Werle

Jalen Edwards, Xavier Gutierrez, Layla Hernandez, Gabriel Morales, Thomas Tracy, Idamaris Velez-Colon
Ivan Aleman, Kevin Chafloque, Paola Herrera, Andrew Krywko, Ansh Patel, Andrew Scott

Jovanni Acosta, Kandace Battle, Elizabeth Gould, Reagan Highfield, Lance Link, Joshua Martin

Carrigan Allison, Evan Bertis-Sample, Ronald Dupont, Isabel Paynter, Malainey Potts, Scarlet Schaffner
Lara Jones, Bruce Kolettis, Ashlyn McGinn, Nate Pritzker, Sophia Wang, Ben Weber

Thomas Burkhardt, Colin Cardinal, Kevin Kornaszewski, Nathan Lohnes, Bradley Pickwoad, Trenton Walker
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Manatee



Event Place

School

Children's Stories 1 (MS)

1
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Pine Crest Middle School

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Central Middle School
Turner/Bartels K-8

Babcock Neighborhood School
Milwee Middle School
Davenport School of the Arts
Buffalo Creek Middle School
Crystal Lake Middle

Sarasota Middle School

TeamiD

1587-1
1714-1
1726-1
1614-1
1700-1
1612-1
1020-1
1123-1
1755-1
1064- 1

REesuLTs REPORT

Name

Eva Burkhardt, Siena Fucci, Ananya Patel, Chyriece Perido, Sophie Staller, Princess Vazquez
Aicha Altimimi, Vedanshi Chauhan, Aurora Hedel, Grant Wilson

Jayna Lauer, Victoria Stephenson, Sabrina Whipple

Nathaniel Bostic Jr, Kaya Dell, Ameer Mustafa, Malini Patel, Drishti Satodiya

Cypress Cohen, Allyson Guerin

Averee Cristan, Ellie Dominica, Greyson Mulvihil, Dawson Reeves, Keira Shanahan

Janelis Arroyo, Carolina Colon, Kylie Conklin, Sophia Delguzzi, Nina Farulla, Alisyn Olson
Alexander (Sasha) Levine, Kaden Moore

Sydney Bell, Quennie Jamero, Glabens Jeanty, Chevy Pitts

Lexi Dowling, Hannah Lippe, Damian Mista, Autumn Ruscoe
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Div.

Polk

Manatee

Sarasota



Event Place

School

Children's Stories Il (HS)

1

N
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Palm Bay Magnet High School
Sarasota High School

Wharton HS

Braden River High School

Pine Crest High School

Osceola County School for Arts
Lakewood Ranch High School
Seminole High School (Sanford)
North Port High School
Southeast High School

TeamiD

2589-1
2579-1
2742-1
2210-1
2640-1
2690-1
2040-1
2628-1
2533-1
2068-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Sarah Poydence, Jacee Werle

lvy Malave, Jessica Ritchie, Hannah Rudo

Ashlynn Costello, Aubrey Glover, Grace Siguenza

Joyce Chen, Sarah Douglas, Emma Hubley, Sophia Nowicki, Fiorella Recchioni, Mallory Tyler
Sara Gotkin, Ally Keyes, Sophia Wang

Samy Antifit, Cristian Farmiga, Aiden Geleta, Shellsea Nunez-Aviles, Sage Pancake

Sara Cestero, Kathleen Cravens, Billie Humphreys, Loghan Hunter, Anna Miller, Madi Sidlo
Jiya Bhatt, Jabir Dhalla

Alexas Floyd, Earl Richards, Bryanna Stults

Kevin Chafloque, Paola Herrera, Jamarr Williams, James Williams
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Div.

Manatee

Manatee



Event

Coding 1 (MS)

Place
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School

Babcock Neighborhood School
Pine Crest Middle School

Sugg Middle School

Buffalo Creek Middle School
Milwee Middle School
Turner/Bartels K-8

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Central Middle School

Braden River Middle School
Mcintosh Middle

REesuLTs REPORT

TeamiD

1700-1
1587-1
1556- 1
1123-1
1612-1
1614-1
1714-1
1726-1
1675-1
1759-1
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Name

William Churchill, Emma Smock
Eva Burkhardt, Princess Vazquez
Ayden Christol, Malachi Myers
Jace Billingsley, Julie Denzer
Julianna Planck, Jonathan Wagner
Eric Fernandes, Jayden Tang
Aiden Nichols, Matthew Polhamus
Autumn Blake, Angel Salazar
Talin Culp, Malia Ho

Keller Bolen, Alexis Nichols

Div.

Manatee



Event

Coding Il (HS)

Place
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School

Lyman High School

Dunbar High School

Braden River High School
Pine Crest High School
George Jenkins High School
Palm Bay Magnet High School
Wharton HS

North Port High School
NeoCity Academy
Celebration High

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiID

2694-1
2688-1
2210-1
2640-1
2502-1
2589-1
2742-1
2533-1
2693-1
2725-1

Page 14 of 78

Name

Macsen Moiz, Owen Szymanski
Jonathan Bailey, Carson Mulvey
Nolwen Bachtle, Nico Curci

Ovik Das, Matthew Khoriaty

Pierre Etienne Boisvert, Tyson McLaws
Yahir Bonilla, Jon Dooley

Samuel DeRigo, Harshavarden Yuvaraj
Evan Bertis-Sample, Aiden Peyton
Julian Dominguez, Omar Elbasri

Oassi Ahmed, Alex Kim



REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamiID Name Div.

Community Service Video (MS)

1 Pine Crest Middle School 1587-1 Siena Fucci, Mia Levin, Ellie Mukamal, Tyler Sasso, Sophie Staller, Cecilia Thomas

2 Babcock Neighborhood School 1700-1 Nathan Garrett, Johnny Rodriguez, Ethan Zigrand

3 Dr. Mona Jain Middle School 1714-1 Aicha Altimimi, Aurora Hedel, Namita Kondabala

4 Davenport School of the Arts 1020-1 Brandon Anderson, Laila Boucetta, Emilio Franco-Tovar, Jayden Rosario-Febo, Brennan Stevens, Trenton Thomas Polk
5 Central Middle School 1726-1 Madison Chandler, Ruby Vanderwyst
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Event Place

School

Computer Integrated Manufacturing (CIM) (HS)

1

2
3
4
5
6

Pine Crest High School
Southeast High School

Dunbar High School

Palm Bay Magnet High School
Miami Lakes Educational Center

Braden River High School

TeamiD

2640-1
2068-1
2688-1
2589-1
2053-1
2210-1

REesuLTs REPORT

Name

Gabe Duarte, Madison Huang, Ally Keyes, Ryan Kronrad, Ashlyn McGinn, Kristen Montague
Gauthem Garre, Andrew Krywko

Nicholas Hogrefe, Juan Prado, Brandon Siriphanthong, Hanson Tang

Jaedon Hight, Ryan Middleton

Jadel Guerrero, Alice Tansini

Lance Brannon, Ayva Culp, Sarah DiPasquale, Allan Macias, Allan Tran, Liam Wilford
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Event Place

School

Computer-Aided Design (CAD), Architecture (HS)

1
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Lakewood Ranch High School
Middleton High School
Braden River High School
Southeast High School
Mariner High School
Southeast High School

Coral Reef Senior HS

Coral Reef Senior HS

Braden River High School

Pine View high school

REesuLTs REPORT

TeamiD
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Name

Paige Willemsen
Vivian Chandler
Maxwell Fletcher
Daniel Berry
Madilyn Jacoby
Nathan Rupprecht
Gabriela Colado
Rebeca Gonzalez
Abbi Geiger
ANGIE JIANG

Manatee

Manatee

Manatee



Event Place

School

Computer-Aided Design (CAD), Engineering (HS)

1
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Braden River High School

Miami Lakes Educational Center
Southeast High School
Middleton High School

Palm Bay Magnet High School
Middleton High School

George Jenkins High School
Heritage High School

Lakewood Ranch High School
George Jenkins High School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD
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Name Div.
Liam Wilford

Justin Hoyos Dade
Alex Cao Manatee

Sidhant Marakumbi

Jaedon Hight

Vivian Chandler

Bryant Solomon

Xavier Gutierrez

Josh Holler Manatee

Jessica Gordon



Event Place

School

Construction Challenge (MS)

1

2
3
4
5
6

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Sugg Middle School

Palm View

Carlos E. Haile Middle School

Braden River Middle School

TeamiID

1714-1
1587-1
1556- 1
1735-1
1743-1
1675-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Sneha Balu, Brandon Engelsberg, Kinley McCaw

Hunter Gary, Gabriela Luong, JD Promnitz, Tyler Sasso, Cecilia Thomas, Princess Vazquez

Leland Burnett, Kamila Ochoa, Michelle Rodriguez

Stacie Perales, Hayley Sapp, Daisy Zazueta-Vazquez

Christian Genao, Aidan Hall, Dylan Rawley, Zane Robertson, Benjamin Tomczuk, Gavin Velazquez

Zane Browning, John Jobst, Coleman Kubitz, Jonah Rademacher, Luca Schlosberg, Ryan Yusko
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Event Place

School

Cyber Security II- Pilot Event (HS)

1

N

0o N o u A~ W

Hialeah Gardens High School
Pine Crest High School
Dunbar High School

NeoCity Academy

Florida Virtual School
Lakewood Ranch High School
Wharton HS

Florida Virtual School

TeamlID

2613-1
2640-1
2688-1
2693-1
2756- 1
2040-1
2742-1
2756- 2

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Alejandro Cruz, Jonathan Marcia

Zachary Harpaz, Daniel Kathein, Max Starkman, Ben Weber, Edward Zhang

Jonathan Bailey, Zachary Burkett, Benjamin Hamilton, Carson Mulvey, Samuel Rose

Carlos Diaz, Julian Dominguez, Omar Elbasri, Josephine Hahn, Dylan Meyers, Whitnie Ojie-Ahamiojie
Emma Brittenham, Audrey Lowery

Connor Engelsberg, Sara Huszar, Conor Reilly, Emily Salambash

Kristal Makhija, Harshavarden Yuvaraj

Thomas Bruce, Marzonet Palmer, Charlotte Weinreich
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Manatee



Event Place School
Cybersecurity 1 (MS)

1 Milwee Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Babcock Neighborhood School
Lexington Middle School

Sarasota Middle School

© 0 N o U b~ W N

Parkway Middle School
10 Davenport School of the Arts

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiID
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Name

Ishaan Riggs
Aman Agrawal
Dennis Colak
Matthew Ray
Colten Zwizinski
William Churchill
Julian Salcedo
Mathew Baker
Zavier Hernandez

Antonio Capobianco

Lee

Sarasota

Polk



Event Place

School

Data Science and Analytics | (MS)

1

2
3
4
5
6

Pine Crest Middle School

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Davenport School of the Arts
Sarasota Middle School
Turner/Bartels K-8

Babcock Neighborhood School

TeamiID

1587-1
1714-1
1020-1
1064- 1
1614-1
1700-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Aman Agrawal, Tehar Kheda

Kylie Davis, Moksha Pitchala, Colten Zwizinski
Kylie Conklin, Sophia Delguzzi, Trenton Thomas
Lexi Dowling, Annie Rex, Elliana Weigand
Joshua Laborde, Ameer Mustafa

Kailyn Lake, Amaryn Mosley
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Polk

Sarasota



Event Place

School

Data Science and Analytics Il (HS)

1
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Coral Reef Senior HS

Middleton High School

Pine Crest High School

Braden River High School
Babcock High School
Celebration High

Southeast High School

Dunbar High School

Seminole High School (Sanford)
Oasis High School

TeamiD

2757-1
2539-1
2640- 1
2210-1
2713-1
2725-1
2068- 1
2688- 1
2628-1
2687-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Jennifer Acevedo, Carmel Koch

Nicholas Miguel, Joseph'Lafay Washington-Clements
Jake Fucci, Lee Staller

Dylan Jackson, Liam Tvenstrup

Jalena May, Haley Mosley

Oassi Ahmed, Marwane El Oudni

lvan Aleman, Andrew Guerrero

Andrew Chuang Saladin, Jakob Musich

Liam Chelkowski, Amrit Vignesh

Navayah Gonzalez, Madeline Osinski
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Event Place

School

Debating Technological Issues (HS)

1
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Southeast High School
Hialeah Gardens High School
Braden River High School
Oasis High School

Dunbar High School

Pine Crest High School
Lakewood Ranch High School
Lyman High School

North Port High School

Seminole High School (Sanford)

REesuLts REPORT

TeamlID Name

2068- 1 Ronan Bray, Andrew Krywko

2613-1 Kacey Dawson, Yanesi Gonzalez
2210-1 Sriya Boggavarapu, Bella Pasquale
2687-1 Navayah Gonzalez, Madeline Osinski
2688- 1 Andrew Chuang Saladin, Jaansi Parsa
2640-1 Jonah Ferber, Nia Monserratt
2040-1 Mason Engelsberg, Emily Salambash
2694- 1 Zachary Gordon, Abhay Purhoit - Narayan
2533-1 Philip Behm, Earl Richards

2628-1 Aryan Manohar, Aryan Save
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REesuLts REPORT

Event Place School TeamID Name Div.

Digital Photography I (MS)

1 Pine Crest Middle School Ananya Patel

2 Davenport School of the Arts Brandon Anderson Polk

3 Turner/Bartels K-8 Kayleigh Costello

4 Central Middle School Ruby Vanderwyst

5 Dr. Mona Jain Middle School Moksha Pitchala

6 Milwee Middle School Greyson Mulvihil

7 Parkway Middle School Laura Macedo

8 Babcock Neighborhood School Ashley Arias

9 Buffalo Creek Middle School Nate Kee Manatee
10 Lexington Middle School Kat Perretta Lee
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Event Place

School

Digital Video Production (HS)

1

N

© 00 N o U b~ W

Pine Crest High School

Braden River High School
Southeast High School

Dunbar High School

Seminole High School (Sanford)
Bayshore High School

Osceola County School for Arts
Hialeah Gardens High School
Palm Bay Magnet High School
North Port High School

TeamiD

2640- 1
2210-1
2068- 1
2688-1
2628-1
2511-1
2690- 1
2613-1
2589-1
2533-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Drew Delimitros, Luke Farlie, Jake Fucci, Daniel Kathein, Justin Vainder, Malcolm Wigder

Mariana Aguirre, Kai Burghardt, Sheena Kurakula, Bella Pasquale, Jackie Sanchez, Allan Tran

Ivan Aleman, Gavin Andrews, Ansh Patel, Nick Sevarino, Dev Tripathi, Dylan Ver Helst

Zachary Burkett, Maxwell Calandro, Carson Mulvey, Juan Prado, Wesley Savage, Brandon Siriphanthong
Husayn Jaffer, Varun Kundarapu, Haani-Mohamed Lalji, Mirza Redan

George Burtless

Elias Calzado, Sophia Gomez, Shellsea Nunez-Aviles, Isaac Olivo, Rebecca Smith

Allyson Garrido, Bryant Hernandez, Danny Hernandez, Lucia Segovia

Anna Dooley, Kennedee Lampkin

Philip Behm, Evan Bertis-Sample, Ronald Dupont, Hector Mar, Sabrina Schmitt
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Event Place School
Dragster Design Il (HS)

1 Braden River High School
Lakewood Ranch High School
Southeast High School
Robert Morgan Educational Center
Robert Morgan Educational Center
Lyman High School
Miami Lakes Educational Center

Dunbar High School

© 0 N o Uu M W N

Poinciana High

REesuLts REPORT
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TeamID

Name Div.
Callum Wilford

Josh Holler Manatee
Andrew Krywko Manatee

Alexander Iglesias

Simone Marsh

Georg Neudert

Justin Hoyos Dade
Nicholas Hogrefe

COOPER LEE



REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlD Name Div.

Dragster I (MS)

1 Electa Lee Middle School Ayden Courtney

2 Sarasota Middle School Beckett Simmons Sarasota
3 Sugg Middle School Jimmy Altidor

4 Sugg Middle School Aiden Burke

5 McIntosh Middle Ryder Eller
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ResuLts REPORT
Event Place School TeamID Name Div.
Drone- Pilot Event (HS)
1 Southeast High School 2068- 2 Nick Sevarino Manatee

2 Southeast High School 2068-1 Eliezer Baxcajay, Diego Caycho-Rlcci, Abigail Hite, Denis Jones, Nathan Rupprecht, Pedro Santibanez-Maldonado Manatee
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Event Place School
Electrical Applications (MS)

1 Mcintosh Middle
Sugg Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Davenport School of the Arts
Central Middle School
Sarasota Middle School
Central Middle School

Mcintosh Middle

© 0 N o U b~ W N

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School

=
o

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiID
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Name

Giulio Rodriguez
Haoheng Huang
Ellie Mukamal
Mallory Jessee
Misha Hamid

Taras Voytovytch
Victoria Stephenson
Landon Purdy

Gus Secord

Gabriel Darby

Polk

Sarasota



Event Place

School

Engineering Design Il (HS)

1

© 0 N o U b~ W N

ey
o

Middleton High School
Braden River High School
Palm Bay Magnet High School
Pine Crest High School

North Port High School
Lakewood Ranch High School
Florida Virtual School

Pine View high school
Southeast High School

Seminole High School (Sanford)

TeamID

2539-1
2210-1
2589-1
2640-1
2533-1
2040-1
2756-1
2650-1
2068- 1
2628-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Laurence Ipo, Makana Salim-uesi, Sarvagna Sangaraju, Camden Walcott

Sriya Boggavarapu, Abbi Geiger, Ryan Gustafson, Liam Tvenstrup, JT Wright, Kyra Wright

Chantel Nance, Brandon Shackelford, Raeylyn Stewart

Sara Pearl Adler, Cate Frerichs, Shail Khakhria, Miraa Shukla

Carrigan Allison, Emily Dore, Matthew Jakoby, Paige McKay, Malainey Potts

Kathleen Cravens, Zach Geiger, Spencer Hickman, Josh Holler, Sara Huszar, Eduardo Zoppe

Thomas Bruce, Ryan Cusick, Charlotte Weinreich

WAHU CORDERO, TRISTAN RANS, RIGZIN SMITH

Gavin Andrews, Diego Caycho-Rlcci, Gauthem Garre, Alen Martinez, Walens Pierre, Pedro Santibanez-Maldonado

Liam Chelkowski, Manas Natarajan, Alexander Velez-Diaz
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Manatee

Manatee



Event Place

Essays on Technology | (MS)
1

© 0 N o Uu M W N

Y
o

School

Pine Crest Middle School
Milwee Middle School

Central Middle School

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Sarasota Middle School
Babcock Neighborhood School
Turner/Bartels K-8

Parkway Middle School
Davenport School of the Arts
Buffalo Creek Middle School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiID
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Name Div.

Morgan Cole

Luciano Ramos

Ruby Vanderwyst

Melisa Cobanoglu

Hannah Lippe Sarasota
Anna Schuck

Eva Fernandes

Sarah Diaz
Laila Boucetta Polk
Kaden Moore Manatee



Event Place School
Essays on Technology Il (HS)

1 Hialeah Gardens High School
Southeast High School
Braden River High School
Parrish Community High School
Lakewood Ranch High School
Coral Reef Senior HS
North Port High School

Seminole High School (Sanford)
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Pine Crest High School

Y
o

Dunbar High School

REesuLts REPORT
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TeamiID

Name Div.

Deanna Marrie

lvan Aleman Manatee
Sarah Douglas

Miguel Yanez

Anna Miller Manatee
Melissa Saap

Malainey Potts

Hemasai Kurapati

Sara Pearl Adler

Jaansi Parsa



Event Place School
Extemporaneous Speech (HS)
1 North Port High School
Seminole High School (Sanford)
Wharton HS
Lyman High School
Dunbar High School
Southeast High School
Braden River High School
Oasis High School

© 0 N o Uu M W N

Pine Crest High School

Y
o

Babcock High School

REesuLts REPORT
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TeamiID

Name

Earl Richards
Hemasai Kurapati
Kristal Makhija
Dylan McCarthy
Emily Parboschi
Andrew Krywko
Fiorella Recchioni
Madeline Osinski
Jonah Ferber

Grace Hilliker

Manatee



Event Place

School

Fashion Design and Technology (HS)

Lyman High School

Braden River High School
North Fort Myers High

Hialeah Gardens High School
Mariner High School

North Port High School

Pine Crest High School

Osceola County School for Arts
Celebration High

Seminole High School (Sanford)

TeamiID

2694- 1
2210-1
2751-1
2613-1
2639-1
2533-1
2640-1
2690- 1
2725-1
2628-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Abigial Dominica, Alissa Hardesty

Nico Curci, Sara Diaz, Gael Maldonado, Fiorella Recchioni

Riley Hayford, Athena Pinheiro

Emely Albuerne, Tiffany Izquierdo, Isabella Perez

Fabiola Calzada, Kaitlyn Weber

Nicole Quintana, Aakash Singh

Isabella Corredor, Jules Guilfu, Arwa Kheda, Esther Lin

Patricia Armas, Sophia Gomez, Ella Kim, Sureena Vengersammy
Robert Dixen, Anaya Hogan, Eliza Linehan, Abby Locher

Lily Crump, Navya Sharma
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Div.



REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Flight Endurance Il (HS)

1 Braden River High School Callum Wilford

2 Palm Bay Magnet High School Landon Seib

3 Palm Bay Magnet High School Amaya Laing

4 Dunbar High School Andrew Chuang Saladin

5 Braden River High School Allan Macias

6 Pine Crest High School Patrick Urbanek

6 Southeast High School Kage Jones Manatee
7 Southeast High School Muizz Ankur Manatee
8 Pine Crest High School Lee Staller

9 Winter Haven High School Autum Hiner

10 Pine View high school TYLER ALLIOTTS
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REesuLts REPORT

Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.
Flight I (MS)

1 Pine Crest Middle School Jake Jones

2 Sugg Middle School Gabriel Rayburn

3 Palm View Armando Gonzalez

4 Palm View Cristofer Morales-Reynoso

5 Sugg Middle School Jimmy Altidor

6 Davenport School of the Arts Emilio Franco-Tovar Polk

7 Turner/Bartels K-8 Jonathan Mundukottackal

8 Electa Lee Middle School Julian Lopez

9 Mclintosh Middle Jake Landis

10 Milwee Middle School Mitchell Stern
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Event Place

School TeamlID

Fluid Power- Pilot Event (MS)

1

u A~ W

Babcock Neighborhood School 1700- 1
Dr. Mona Jain Middle School 1714-1
Sugg Middle School 1556- 1
Heron Creek Middle 1601-1
MclIntosh Middle 1759-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Greyson Marchese, Anna Schuck, Ethan Zigrand

Coco Benucci, Kylie Davis, Kaitlyn Hescock, Taylor Longino
Aiden Burke, Leland Burnett, Damien Weymouth

Julian Breunig, Kevin Ryan, Jack Wenenn

Colin Corbett, Jonathan Quintero, Saharat Suwongjun, Jack Wilson
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Div.



Event Place School
Forensic Science (HS)
1 Osceola County School for Arts
Braden River High School
Southeast High School
George Jenkins High School
River City Science Academy Middle High
Pine View high school
Heritage High School

Coral Reef Senior HS

© 0 N o U b~ W N

Middleton High School

=
o

Lakewood Ranch High School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD

2690- 1
2210-1
2068- 1
2502-1
2738-1
2650-1
2646- 1
2757-1
2539-1
2040-1
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Name Div.

Solomon Geleta, Ella Kim

Sarah Douglas, Fiorella Recchioni

Jadon Lee, Andrew Scott Manatee
Bryan Burgos, Wyatt Jaromin

Manolya Apak, Adrianna Weldon

ALEXANDER FERNANDEZ, NOAH STERN

Layla Hernandez, Idamaris Velez-Colon

Jennifer Acevedo, Zoe Navarrete

Makana Salim-uesi, Sarvagna Sangaraju

Emily Salambash, Sienna Zwizinski Manatee



REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Forensic Technology (MS)

1 Buffalo Creek Middle School 1123-1 Cheyenne Ironmonger, Grace Marple Manatee
2 Pine Crest Middle School 1587-1 Morgan Cole, Sydney Turner

3 Sarasota Middle School 1064- 1 Andrew Basler, Quinn Leonards Sarasota
4 Dr. Mona Jain Middle School 1714-1 Namita Kondabala, Taylor Longino

5 Babcock Neighborhood School 1700- 1 Madilyn Greene, Belle Hilliker

6 Central Middle School 1726-1 Victoria Stephenson, Chloe Yun

7 Milwee Middle School 1612-1 Julianna Planck, Kaitlyn Princehorn

8 Palm View 1735-1 Logan Fulp, Ismael Lopez-Salazar

9 Davenport School of the Arts 1020-1 Laila Boucetta, Jared Shelton Polk

10 Mclintosh Middle 1759-1 Kai Bartholomew, Saharat Suwongjun
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REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Foundations of Information Technology (MS)

1 Pine Crest Middle School Aman Agrawal

2 Mcintosh Middle Jorden Villmer

3 Milwee Middle School Ishaan Riggs

4 Davenport School of the Arts Antonio Capobianco Polk

5 Lake Asbury Jr. High Greyson Tompkins Clay

6 Dr. Mona Jain Middle School Aiden Hill

7 Mcintosh Middle Dominic Wasil

8 Sarasota Middle School Ryan Nash Sarasota
9 Central Middle School Kyle McLaren

10 Pine Crest Middle School Aanik Ghosh
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Event Place
Future Technology Teacher (HS)
1
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School

Dunbar High School
Southeast High School
Braden River High School
Southeast High School

Pine Crest High School

Pine Crest High School
Braden River High School
Palm Bay Magnet High School
North Port High School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiID

Page 42 of 78

Name

Jaansi Parsa

Jadon Lee

Sheena Kurakula
Ronan Bray

Megan Delimitros
Ella Taub

Sriya Boggavarapu
Kennedee Lampkin

Nicole Quintana

Manatee

Manatee



Event Place

School

Geospatial Technology (HS)

1

N o uh~A W N

Braden River High School

Pine Crest High School
Southeast High School

Palm Bay Magnet High School
NeoCity Academy

Seminole High School (Sanford)

Winter Haven High School

TeamiD

2210-1
2640-1
2068- 1
2589-1
2693-1
2628-1
2750-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Maxwell Fletcher, Dylan Jackson, Ty Moore

Jake Burgess, Jackson Rhine, Ben Weber

Muizz Ankur, Andrew Guerrero, Pedro Santibanez-Maldonado
Zoe Blackledge, Yahir Bonilla, Layla Reyes-Colon

Lance Link, Joshua Martin, Perla Mejia

Arav Gandhi, Varun Kundarapu, Amrit Vignesh

Autum Hiner, Louai Jamhour, Katelyn McCullough
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Manatee



REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamiID Name Div.

Inventions and Innovations (MS)

1 Pine Crest Middle School 1587-1 Aurora Christiansen, Hunter Gary, Mia Levin, Rachel Lewin, Ellie Mukamal

2 Central Middle School 1726-1 Jayna Lauer, Jordan Monroe, Ruby Vanderwyst

3 Davenport School of the Arts 1020-1 Brandon Anderson, Gabriel Pagan, Jayden Rosario-Febo Polk

4 Milwee Middle School 1612-1 Zachary Adams, Joshua Brevoort, Averee Cristan, Ellie Dominica, Shyann England, Charles Rosbury

5 Dr. Mona Jain Middle School 1714-1 Gabriel Darby, Samuel Nowicki, Gus Secord

6 Sarasota Middle School 1064-1 Anthony Boulris, Joseph Delgado-Knaack, Nico lanelli, Damian Mista Sarasota
7 Mcintosh Middle 1759-1 Gianna Davis, Ryder Eller, Zalan Guilbert, Lubens Pierre
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Event Place

Junior Solar Sprint (MS)
1
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Jury
o

School TeamlD

Turner/Bartels K-8 1614-1
Babcock Neighborhood School 1700-1
Central Middle School 1726-1
Dr. Mona Jain Middle School 1714-1
Davenport School of the Arts 1020-1
Sugg Middle School 1556-1
Milwee Middle School 1612-1
Electa Lee Middle School 1645-1
Palm View 1735-1
L.R. Johnson Middle School 1702-1
Parkway Middle School 1736-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Ameer Mustafa, Kendell Nelson

Madilyn Greene, Belle Hilliker, Redding Rodecap, Ethan Zigrand
William Olds, Brian Pham

Namita Kondabala, Bradley Smith

Carolina Colon, Emilio Franco-Tovar, Jayden Rosario-Febo, Joshua Wang
Jimmy Altidor, Haoheng Huang, Gabriel Rayburn, Damien Weymouth
Skylar Garland, Johnathan Gladney, Luciano Ramos, Charles Rosbury
Harmoni Bowden, Aryam Pitts

Armando Gonzalez, Cristofer Morales-Reynoso

Evan Carr, Blaine Smith, Mya Williams, Chase Wilson

Colin Gould, Aspen Simpson
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Polk



REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamiID Name Div.

Leadership Strategies (MS)

1 Pine Crest Middle School 1587-1 Asher Dobin, Georgia Kolettis, JD Promnitz

2 Davenport School of the Arts 1020-1 Brandon Anderson, Mallory Jessee, Alisyn Olson Polk
3 Braden River Middle School 1675-1 Xavier Byrd, Jayme McNeal, Kacey Mettille

4 Babcock Neighborhood School 1700-1 Madilyn Greene, Aliana McFarlane, Anna Schuck

5 R. Dan Nolan Middle School 1651-1 Max Alpert, Logan Kulikowski, Edoardo Ronchini

6 Central Middle School 1726-1 Madison Chandler, Alen Lin, Chloe Yun

7 Milwee Middle School 1612-1 Daniel Esteban, Ishaan Riggs, Joshua Rowen

8 Parkway Middle School 1736-1 Kholoud Ait Kassi, Laura Macedo, Angel Mundo

9 Mclintosh Middle 1759-1 Jake Landis, Parker McPeeks, Eren Schwartz

10 Carlos E. Haile Middle School 1743-1 Kiran Kalia, Zachary Maloney, Katie Rock
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REesuLts REPORT

Event Place School TeamlD Name Div.

Mass Production (MS)

1 Milwee Middle School 1612-1 Benjamin Cotignola, Anuva Gandhi, Skylar Garland, Miguel Zamora

2 Pine Crest Middle School 1587-1 Jake Jones, Mia Levin, Rachel Lewin, Gabriela Luong, Tyler Sasso, Sydney Turner

3 Dr. Mona Jain Middle School 1714-1 Gabriel Darby, Samuel Nowicki, Hunter Otto

4 Sarasota Middle School 1064-1 Andrew Basler, Kyle Kelly, Quinn Leonards, Parker Lowe Sarasota
5 Davenport School of the Arts 1020-1 Brandon Anderson, Janelis Arroyo, Jayden Rosario-Febo, Brennan Stevens Polk

6 Babcock Neighborhood School 1700-1 Cypress Cohen, Madilyn Greene, Belle Hilliker, Aliana McFarlane

7 Central Middle School 1726-1 Alen Lin, Kyle McLaren, Kiersten Nichols

8 Heron Creek Middle 1601-1 Kayle Dominguez, Jack Wenenn, Jayda Williams

9 Mcintosh Middle 1759-1 Aidan Campbell, Parker McPeeks, Marek Winkelmeyer

10 Sugg Middle School 1556-1 Erik Anderson, Malachi Myers, Jayden Rachide
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Event Place

School

Mechanical Engineering (MS)

1

N
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Pine Crest Middle School
Milwee Middle School
Mcintosh Middle

Sugg Middle School
Davenport School of the Arts
Lake Asbury Jr. High

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Turner/Bartels K-8

R. Dan Nolan Middle School
Heron Creek Middle

TeamiD

1587-1
1612-1
1759-1
1556- 1
1020-1
1035-1
1714-1
1614-1
1651-1
1601-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Raymond Chiang, Dennis Colak, Aanik Ghosh, Jake Jones, Christopher Lin, JD Promnitz
Brayden McMichael, Jonathan Wagner, Miguel Zamora

Colin Corbett, Parker McPeeks, Jack Wilson

Jimmy Altidor, Erik Anderson, Damien Weymouth

Sophia Delguzzi, Samiul Hoque, Joshua Wang

Job Bryan, Timothy McKeehan, Greyson Tompkins, Aiden Welch

Melisa Cobanoglu, Kylie Davis, Kinley McCaw

Kaya Dell, William Goldsworth, Joshua Laborde

Max Alpert, Wallace Brooks, Jack Carlson, Diego Castellanos, Jenna May, Jasmin Tinoco

Julian Breunig, Kevin Ryan, Jack Wenenn
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Polk

Clay



Event Place

School

Medical Technology Issues (MS)

1

N
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Pine Crest Middle School
Turner/Bartels K-8

Milwee Middle School

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Davenport School of the Arts
Central Middle School
Mcintosh Middle

Lexington Middle School
Lake Asbury Jr. High

Carlos E. Haile Middle School

TeamiD

1587-1
1614-1
1612-1
1714-1
1020-1
1726-1
1759-1
1045-1
1035-1
1743-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Luke Anderson, Raymond Chiang, Hadi Koleilat, Gabriela Luong, Ellie Mukamal, Preston Rogers
Luke Dostal, Malini Patel, Drishti Satodiya

Averee Cristan, Ellie Dominica, Raven Stroupe

Kaitlyn Hescock, Cole Parker, Bradley Smith

Laila Boucetta, Carolina Colon, Nina Farulla, Alisyn Olson, Brennan Stevens

Misha Hamid, Victoria Stephenson

Jenna Gerber, Zalan Guilbert

Brendan Lennertz, Ava Murphy, Daniel Roman-Diaz

Timothy McKeehan, Greyson Tompkins, Aiden Welch

Riley Harris, Zoe Howard, Kiran Kalia, Zachary Maloney, Nathan Martinez, Gage Robertson
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Lee

Clay



REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamID Name Div.

Microcontroller Design (MS)

1 Milwee Middle School 1612-1 Shyann England, Anuva Gandhi, Brayden McMichael

2 Dr. Mona Jain Middle School 1714-1 Zachariah Kersey, Aiden Nichols, Sebastian Shamrock

3 Sarasota Middle School 1064-1 Joseph Delgado-Knaack, Rohan D'souza, Ava Valabek Sarasota
4 Sugg Middle School 1556-1 Aiden Burke, Ayden Christol, Haoheng Huang, Gabriel Rayburn

5 Mcintosh Middle 1759-1 Keller Bolen, Ryder Eller, Zalan Guilbert, Jorden Villmer, Dominic Wasil
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REesuLts REPORT

Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Music Production (HS)

1 Pine Crest High School 2640- 1 Drew Delimitros, Caia Farrell, Om Shrikam, Patrick Urbanek, Sophia Wang

2 North Port High School 2533-1 Ethan Bertis-Sample, Christopher Rodriguez, Scarlet Schaffner

3 Florida Virtual School 2756- 1 Emma Brittenham, Brady Kondek

4 Middleton High School 2539-1 Jesus Cabrera, Makana Salim-uesi, Jackson Stoddart

5 NeoCity Academy 2693-1 Jovanni Acosta, Nicolas Cruz, Samuel Garcia, Sean Laing, Ethan Negron, Brendan Phillips

6 Dunbar High School 2688- 1 Esteban Aguinaga, Maxwell Calandro, John Courtney, Kevin Godinez-Ramirez, Aiden Persaud

7 Babcock High School 2713-1 Skylar Rubiano, Dane Zigrand

8 Heritage High School 2646- 1 Jalen Edwards, Gabriel Morales

9 North Fort Myers High 2751-1 Johann Sorensen

10 Lakewood Ranch High School 2040-1 Haiden Godfrey, Addison Santana, Eduardo Zoppe, Sienna Zwizinski Manatee
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REesuLts REPORT

Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Off The Grid (MS)

1 Pine Crest Middle School 1587-1 Raymond Chiang, Asher Dobin, Noah Goldfaden, Georgia Kolettis, Preston Rogers, Clara Thomas

2 Milwee Middle School 1612-1 Johnathan Gladney, Luciano Ramos, Winston Rice, Ophelie Russell, Keira Shanahan, Raven Stroupe

3 Braden River Middle School 1675-1 David Chersia, Denis Levchenko, Luis Palafox, Jaxson Pate, Tiziano Riccione, Diego Rodriguez Delgado

4 Parkway Middle School 1736-1 Xaymarie Vazquez, Zaygeliz Vazquez

5 Davenport School of the Arts 1020-1 Emilio Franco-Tovar, Alisyn Olson, Gabriel Pagan, Jared Shelton, Brennan Stevens, Trenton Thomas Polk
6 Lexington Middle School 1045-1 Emma Erfourth, Chaya Kroll, Ava Murphy, Alta Salcedo, Julian Salcedo Lee
7 Babcock Neighborhood School 1700-1 Kailyn Lake, Amaryn Mosley

8 Sugg Middle School 1556- 1 Leslie Aguilar, Delaney Cole, Haoheng Huang, Michelle Rodriguez, Damien Weymouth

9 Heron Creek Middle 1601- 1 Gavin Arsenault, Lindsey McCarthy, Jack Wenenn

10 Central Middle School 1726-1 Autumn Blake, Jayna Lauer
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Event Place

Off The Grid (MS)-Qualifying Event
1
1
1

=
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School

Pine Crest Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Parkway Middle School

Parkway Middle School

Milwee Middle School
Milwee Middle School
Milwee Middle School
Milwee Middle School
Milwee Middle School

Milwee Middle School

Lexington Middle School
Lexington Middle School
Lexington Middle School
Lexington Middle School
Lexington Middle School
Braden River Middle School
Braden River Middle School
Braden River Middle School
Braden River Middle School
Braden River Middle School
Braden River Middle School
Davenport School of the Arts
Davenport School of the Arts
Davenport School of the Arts
Davenport School of the Arts
Davenport School of the Arts

Davenport School of the Arts

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD

1587-1
1587-1
1587-1
1587-1
1587-1
1587-1
1736-1
1736-1
1612-1
1612-1
1612-1
1612-1
1612-1
1612-1
1045-1
1045-1
1045-1
1045-1
1045-1
1675-1
1675-1
1675-1
1675-1
1675-1
1675-1
1020-1
1020-1
1020-1
1020-1
1020-1
1020-1
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Name

Asher Dobin

Clara Thomas
Georgia Kolettis
Noah Goldfaden
Preston Rogers
Raymond Chiang
Xaymarie Vazquez
Zaygeliz Vazquez
Johnathan Gladney
Keira Shanahan
Luciano Ramos
Ophelie Russell
Raven Stroupe
Winston Rice

Alta Salcedo

Ava Murphy
Chaya Kroll

Emma Erfourth
Julian Salcedo
David Chersia

Denis Levchenko

Diego Rodriguez Delgado

Jaxson Pate

Luis Palafox

Tiziano Riccione
Alisyn Olson
Brennan Stevens
Emilio Franco-Tovar
Gabriel Pagan
Jared Shelton

Trenton Thomas

Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee

Lee

Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk



Event

Place
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10
10
10
10

School
Heron Creek Middle
Heron Creek Middle

Heron Creek Middle

Babcock Neighborhood School
Babcock Neighborhood School

Central Middle School
Central Middle School
Sugg Middle School
Sugg Middle School
Sugg Middle School
Sugg Middle School
Sugg Middle School

REsuLTs REPORT
TeamlID
1601-1
1601-1
1601-1
1700-1
1700-1
1726-1
1726-1
1556-1
1556-1
1556-1
1556-1
1556-1
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Name

Gavin Arsenault
Jack Wenenn
Lindsey McCarthy
Amaryn Mosley
Kailyn Lake
Autumn Blake
Jayna Lauer
Damien Weymouth
Delaney Cole
Haoheng Huang
Leslie Aguilar

Michelle Rodriguez



Event Place

School

On Demand Video (HS)

1

N
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Lyman High School

Pine Crest High School

Dunbar High School

Lakewood Ranch High School
Southeast High School
Seminole High School (Sanford)
Parrish Community High School
Braden River High School
Hialeah Gardens High School
Bayshore High School

TeamiD

2694-1
2640-1
2688-1
2040-1
2068-1
2628-1
2761-1
2210-1
2613-1
2511-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Chad Brown, Warner Ducheine, Neil Mathews, Elliott McGowan, Grayson Reeves, Emit Rice

Drew Delimitros, Luke Farlie, Lara Jones, Nate Pritzker, Justin Vainder, Malcolm Wigder

Aiden Beauchesne, Zachary Burkett, Maxwell Calandro, James Murtaugh, Juan Prado, Hanson Tang
Mason Engelsberg, Billie Humphreys, Addison Santana, Madi Sidlo, Reed Smith, Paige Willemsen
Ivan Aleman, Gavin Andrews, Ansh Patel, Dylan Ver Helst

Kashi Calla, Raia Cooper, Sydney Stresen-Reuter

Colin Cardinal, Caleb Diamond, Nathan Lohnes, Miguel Yanez

Sara Diaz, Sarah DiPasquale, Jackson Hodge, Gael Maldonado, Victoria Medina, Cristina Ramirez
Mario Almeida, Bryant Hernandez, Danny Hernandez, Ryan Suarez

George Burtless, Kristofer Ford, Allyson Million, Katia Singh
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REesuLts REPORT

Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

On Site Video - Pilot Event (MS)

1 Milwee Middle School 1612-1 Averee Cristan, Ellie Dominica, Nathan Dumont, Mary Fleming, Charles Rosbury, Keira Shanahan

2 Pine Crest Middle School 1587-1 Asher Dobin, Siena Fucci, Noah Goldfaden, JD Promnitz, Preston Rogers, Tyler Sasso

3 Parkway Middle School 1736-1 Nada Benslimane, Sofia Centeno, Valentina Munoz, Romeo Rivera

4 Palm View 1735-1 Sadie Garcia-Perez, Stacie Perales, Hayley Sapp, Daisy Zazueta-Vazquez

5 Davenport School of the Arts 1020-1 Sophia Delguzzi, Samiul Hoque, Mallory Jessee, Jude Napitupulu, Jared Shelton, Joshua Wang Polk
6 Lexington Middle School 1045-1 Genevieve Carhart, Emma Erfourth, Chaya Kroll, Ava Murphy, Kat Perretta, Ella Simmons Lee
7 Electa Lee Middle School 1645-1 Harmoni Bowden, Emilia Burgett, Manuel Munoz, Aryam Pitts, Craven Slinkard
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Event Place

Photographic Technology Il (HS)
1
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School

Palm Bay Magnet High School
Pine Crest High School
Middleton High School
Lakewood Ranch High School
Sarasota High School
Southeast High School
Braden River High School
Babcock High School

NeoCity Academy

North Fort Myers High

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD
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Name Div.

Kaniya Williams

Ella Taub

Nicholas Miguel

Madi Sidlo Manatee
Hannah Rudo

Eliece Shorten Manatee
Sarah DiPasquale

Haley Mosley

Elizabeth Gould

Athena Pinheiro



Event Place

Prepared Presentation Il (HS)
1
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School

Bayshore High School

Braden River High School
Florida TSA

Osceola County School for Arts
Southeast High School
Babcock High School

Seminole High School (Sanford)
Middleton High School
Lakewood Ranch High School
Heritage High School

Coral Reef Senior HS

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD Name

Katia Singh

Bella Pasquale

(Two First Skip to Third) No Place Awarded
Shellsea Nunez-Aviles

Ronan Bray

Jalena May

Jiya Bhatt

Bhavya Bansal

Reed Smith

Gabriel Morales

Melissa Saap
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Div.

Manatee

Manatee



Event Place School

Prepared Speech I (MS)

1 Davenport School of the Arts
2 Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
3 Carlos E. Haile Middle School
4 Sugg Middle School

5 Sarasota Middle School

6 Electa Lee Middle School

7 Central Middle School

8 Turner/Bartels K-8

9 Milwee Middle School

10 Parkway Middle School

REesuLts REPORT
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TeamiD

Name

Mallory Jessee
Coco Benucci
David Morgan
Delaney Cole
Elijah Charles
Aryam Pitts
Chloe Yun

Eva Fernandes
Ophelie Russell

Sarah Diaz

Polk

Sarasota



REesuLts REPORT

Event Place School TeamiID Name Div.

Problem Solving I (MS)

1 Buffalo Creek Middle School 1123-1 Benjamin Barr, Joshua Burkhardt Manatee
2 Mcintosh Middle 1759-1 Beckett Johnson, Marek Winkelmeyer

3 Pine Crest Middle School 1587-1 Luke Anderson, Hadi Koleilat

4 Palm View 1735-1 Sadie Garcia-Perez, Armando Gonzalez

5 Heron Creek Middle 1601-1 Ulises Bravo, Brayden Matthews

6 Central Middle School 1726-1 Jordan Monroe, Sabrina Whipple

7 Braden River Middle School 1675-1 Jayme McNeal, Kacey Mettille

8 Sarasota Middle School 1064-1 Rohan D'souza, Nico lanelli Sarasota
9 Babcock Neighborhood School 1700-1 Cypress Cohen, Allyson Guerin

10 Parkway Middle School 1736-1 Sofia Centeno, Valentina Munoz
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Event Place
Promotional Design Il (HS)
1

© 0 N o U b~ W N

iy
o

School

Braden River High School
Lakewood Ranch High School
NeoCity Academy

Lyman High School

Palm Bay Magnet High School
Southeast High School
Middleton High School
Hialeah Gardens High School
Pine View high school

Pine Crest High School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiID
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Name Div.
Joyce Chen
Billie Humphreys Manatee

Taylan Rasmussen

Emit Rice

Anna Dooley

Eliece Shorten Manatee
Joey Blankenship

Lucia Segovia

SANJANA PRAKASH

Bruce Kolettis



REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlD Name Div.

Promotional Marketing | (MS)

1 Dr. Mona Jain Middle School Kinley McCaw

2 Turner/Bartels K-8 Jonathan Mundukottackal

3 Central Middle School Sabrina Whipple

4 Milwee Middle School Lilah Lanford

5 Pine Crest Middle School Georgia Kolettis

6 Davenport School of the Arts Trenton Thomas Polk

7 Sarasota Middle School Parker Lowe Sarasota
8 Mclintosh Middle Jenna Gerber

9 Buffalo Creek Middle School Mouhannad Jouhri Manatee
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REesuLts REPORT

Event Place School TeamlD Name Div.

Scientific Visualization (SciVis) (HS)

1 Braden River High School 2210-1 Kai Burghardt, Evan Fisher, Ryan Gustafson, Emma Hubley, Victoria Medina, Liam Tvenstrup

2 Pine Crest High School 2640- 1 Emma Chin, Sara Gotkin, Lara Jones, Matthew Khoriaty, Robyn Sverdlik

3 North Fort Myers High 2751-1 Nick Cerabona, Abigail Dalesandro, Christopher Lawrence, Madelyn Shipley, Johann Sorensen

4 Palm Bay Magnet High School 2589-1 Armin Delmo, Aidaliz Rosadioadilla

5 Southeast High School 2068-1 Alen Martinez, Jerry O'Donovan Manatee
6 Bayshore High School 2511-1 Alexander Ngov, Alexander Ruiz-Martinez

7 Seminole High School (Sanford) 2628-1 Manu Raghubala

8 Hialeah Gardens High School 2613-1 Joseph Coyotl, Jonathan Marcia, Isabella Rios, Abiel Vasallo
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REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Software Development (HS)

1 Dunbar High School 2688-1 Jonathan Bailey, Aiden Beauchesne, Maxwell Calandro, Carson Mulvey

2 Pine Crest High School 2640-1 Ovik Das, Sara Gotkin, Zachary Harpaz, Ben Weber, Malcolm Wigder

3 Braden River High School 2210-1 Mariana Aguirre, Nolwen Bachtle, Kai Burghardt, Ayva Culp, Evan Fisher, Ryan Gustafson

4 Palm Bay Magnet High School 2589-1 Yahir Bonilla, Armin Delmo, Jon Dooley

5 Southeast High School 2068- 1 Ariana Coons, Sami Katibi, Andrew Scott, Jamarr Williams, James Williams Manatee
6 Wharton HS 2742-1 Samuel DeRigo, Suhani Rana, Harshavarden Yuvaraj

7 Florida Virtual School 2756-1 Emma Brittenham, Thomas Bruce, Juliana Gates, Marzonet Palmer, Thami Sibayoni
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Event Place

School

STEM Animation (MS)

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

Pine Crest Middle School
Davenport School of the Arts
Milwee Middle School

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Babcock Neighborhood School
Turner/Bartels K-8

Lake Asbury Jr. High

TeamiD

1587-1
1020-1
1612-1
1714-1
1700-1
1614-1
1035-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Eva Burkhardt, Siena Fucci, Aanik Ghosh, Ananya Patel, Preston Rogers, Sophie Staller

Antonio Capobianco, Sophia Delguzzi, Emilio Franco-Tovar, Jude Napitupulu

Nathan Dumont, Mary Fleming, Lilah Lanford, Kaitlyn Princehorn, Raven Stroupe, Kymali Watson
Melisa Cobanoglu, Aiden Hill, Moksha Pitchala

Juliana DeAngelis, Lauren DeAngelis, Anna Schuck

Logan Lawson, Archie Sharma

Chandani Armogan, Layla Glover
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Polk

Clay



Event Place

School

Structural Design and Engineering Il (HS)

1
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Braden River High School
NeoCity Academy

Palm Bay Magnet High School
Miami Lakes Educational Center
Hialeah Gardens High School
Sarasota High School

Wharton HS

Parrish Community High School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD

2210-1
2693-1
2589-1
2053-1
2613-1
2579-1
2742-1
2761-1
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Name

Maxwell Fletcher, Ty Moore

Raul Freijo, Diego Perez

Reo Smith, Raeylyn Stewart
Jaydin Henri, Anthony Vidal
Joseph Coyotl, Miguel Gonzalez
Trenton Bardi, Max Kaplan
Edward Massey, Timothy Norwood

Thomas Burkhardt, Bradley Pickwoad

Dade



Event Place

Structural Engineering 1 (MS)
1
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School

L.R. Johnson Middle School
Carlos E. Haile Middle School
Milwee Middle School

Palm View

Electa Lee Middle School

Pine Crest Middle School
Heron Creek Middle

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Babcock Neighborhood School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD Name

1702-1 James Grabert, Connor Post

1743-1 Rei Burghardt, Caden Parker

1612-1 Hayden Kreusch, Miguel Zamora

1735-1 Armando Gonzalez, Cristofer Morales-Reynoso
1645-1 Yahir Cerro, Kendryck Owens

1587-1 Aurora Christiansen, Sydney Turner

1601-1 Kayle Dominguez, Jayda Williams

1714-1 Cole Parker, Matthew Ray

1700-1 Greyson Marchese, Matthew Sundvall
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Event Place

School

System Control Technology I (MS)

1

o U A~ w

Sarasota Middle School

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Lake Asbury Jr. High
MclIntosh Middle

Central Middle School
Buffalo Creek Middle School

TeamiID

1064- 1
1714-1
1035-1
1759-1
1726-1
1123-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Beckett Simmons, Dennis Simpson, Eli Ward
Kaitlyn Hescock, Dennis King, Matthew Polhamus
Job Bryan, Greyson Tompkins, Aiden Welch
Bryce Canfield, Micaela Cavazos, Bryce Eller
Kyle McLaren, Kiersten Nichols, William Olds

Joshua Burkhardt, Aiden Donahue, Aeolus Ryder
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Sarasota

Clay

Manatee



REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

System Control Technology Il (HS)

1 Osceola County School for Arts 2690-1 Elias Calzado, Alexander Farmiga, Rajendra Indar

2 Southeast High School 2068-1 Kevin Chafloque, Gauthem Garre, Dev Tripathi Manatee
3 Lakewood Ranch High School 2040-1 Brandon Kuhimann, Aditya Rao, Eduardo Zoppe Manatee
4 Palm Bay Magnet High School 2589-1 Armin Delmo, Amaya Laing, Reo Smith

5 Pine Crest High School 2640-1 Athan Riesz, Liam Riesz, Madison Taite

6 Braden River High School 2210-1 Austin Bankuty, Evan Fisher, Mallory Tyler

7 Winter Haven High School 2750-1 Louai Jamhour, Tristan Lopez-Merlos, Natalie Williams

8 North Port High School 2533-1 Ronald Dupont, Matthew Jakoby, Aiden Peyton
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REesuLts REPORT

Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Tech Bowl | (MS)

1 Dr. Mona Jain Middle School 1714-1 Samuel Deery, Matthew Polhamus, Matthew Ray

2 Buffalo Creek Middle School 1123-1 Benjamin Barr, Cheyenne Ironmonger, Wyatt McNaughton Manatee
3 Davenport School of the Arts 1020-1 Antonio Capobianco, Samiul Hoque, Gabriel Pagan Polk

4 Sugg Middle School 1556- 1 Ayden Christol, Jayden Rachide, Gabriel Rayburn

5 Pine Crest Middle School 1587-1 Aman Agrawal, Ananya Patel, Chyriece Perido

6 Turner/Bartels K-8 1614-1 Eric Fernandes, Logan Lawson, Jayden Tang

7 Milwee Middle School 1612-1 Nathan Dumont, Mary Fleming, Winston Rice

8 L.R. Johnson Middle School 1702-1 Evan Carr, James Grabert, Chase Wilson

9 MclIntosh Middle 1759-1 Beckett Johnson, Connor Maloy, Marek Winkelmeyer

10 Central Middle School 1726- 1 Autumn Blake, Alen Lin, Angel Salazar
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REesuLts REPORT

Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Technical Design (MS)

1 Turner/Bartels K-8 1614-1 Jonathan Mundukottackal, Malini Patel

2 Parkway Middle School 1736-1 Kathryn Morris, Ediangelys Tejero

3 Pine Crest Middle School 1587-1 Tehar Kheda, Chyriece Perido

4 R. Dan Nolan Middle School 1651-1 Vaibhav Akkinepally, Aiden Howell

5 Babcock Neighborhood School 1700- 1 Lauren DeAngelis, Anna Schuck

6 Central Middle School 1726-1 William Olds, Brian Pham

7 Davenport School of the Arts 1020-1 Jude Napitupulu, Brennan Stevens Polk

8 Sarasota Middle School 1064- 1 Asan Marsh, Eli Ward Sarasota
9 Milwee Middle School 1612-1 Brayden McMichael, Jonathan Wagner

10 Dr. Mona Jain Middle School 1714-1 Max Engelsberg, Dennis King
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REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Technology Bowl Il (HS)

1 Lyman High School 2694-1 Lance Harmon, Dylan McCarthy, Macsen Moiz

2 Dunbar High School 2688-1 Zachary Burkett, Carson Mulvey, Samuel Rose

3 Southeast High School 2068-1 Daniel Berry, Sami Katibi, Andrew Krywko Manatee
4 Braden River High School 2210-1 Maxwell Fletcher, Dylan Jackson, Callum Wilford

5 Wharton HS 2742-1 Samuel DeRigo, Alonzo Reroma, Harshavarden Yuvaraj

6 Heritage High School 2646- 1 Xavier Gutierrez, Gabriel Morales, Dylan Ramsey

7 Hialeah Gardens High School 2613-1 Manuel Hernandez, Anthony Rodriguez, Andy Vega

8 Seminole High School (Sanford) 2628-1 Arav Gandhi, Manas Natarajan, Anoop Purohitham

9 Lakewood Ranch High School 2040-1 Natalie Cooksey, Aditya Rao, Emily Salambash Manatee
10 North Port High School 2533-1 Carrigan Allison, Emily Dore, Paige McKay
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Event Place

School

Technology Problem Solving Il (HS)

Pine Crest High School
Celebration High

Southeast High School

Dunbar High School

Lakewood Ranch High School
North Port High School
Osceola County School for Arts
North Fort Myers High

Florida Virtual School

Wharton HS

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD

2640- 1
2725-1
2068- 1
2688- 1
2040-1
2533-1
2690- 1
2751-1
2756-1
2742-1

Name

Jake Fucci, Bruce Kolettis

Alex Kim, Matthew Lozito

Ariana Coons, Alen Martinez
Jonathan Bailey, Emily Parboschi
Zach Geiger, Sara Huszar

Bryanna Stults, Bruce Worsham
Alexander Farmiga, Cristian Farmiga
Devon Bolton, Riley Hayford

Ryan Cusick, Charlotte Weinreich

Ashlynn Costello, Aubrey Glover
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Manatee

Manatee



Event [ ETL)

Transportation Modeling (HS)
1
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School

Southeast High School

Oasis High School

Pine Crest High School

Palm Bay Magnet High School
Lyman High School

Braden River High School
Heritage High School
Lakewood Ranch High School
North Fort Myers High

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD
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Name Div.

Alen Martinez Manatee
Madeline Osinski

Esther Lin

Sam Laurent

Neil Mathews

Liam Wilford

Donald Robinson

Caley Hunter Manatee

Keityn Griffin



REesuLts REPORT

Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Video Game Design | (MS)

1 Dr. Mona Jain Middle School 1714-1 Samuel Deery, Aiden Hill, Samuel Nowicki, Hunter Otto, Aiden ten Haaf

2 Babcock Neighborhood School 1700-1 Ashley Arias, William Churchill, Connor McFall, Redding Rodecap, Emma Smock, Ethan Zigrand

3 Turner/Bartels K-8 1614-1 Kayleigh Costello, Eric Fernandes, Eva Fernandes, Jonathan Mundukottackal, Jayden Tang

4 Lake Asbury Jr. High 1035-1 Chandani Armogan, Layla Glover Clay

5 Milwee Middle School 1612-1 Zachary Adams, Benjamin Cotignola, Mary Fleming, Natalie Rowen

6 Sarasota Middle School 1064-1 Brennan Abbott, Mathew Baker, Rohan D'souza, Sebastian Fleener, Ryan Nash, Taras Voytovytch Sarasota
7 Davenport School of the Arts 1020-1 Janelis Arroyo, Antonio Capobianco, Jude Napitupulu, Gabriel Pagan, Joshua Wang Polk

8 Mcintosh Middle 1759-1 Keller Bolen, Alexis Nichols, Lubens Pierre, Landon Purdy, Giulio Rodriguez

9 Central Middle School 1726-1 Alen Lin, Angel Salazar

10 Braden River Middle School 1675-1 Joseph Justice, Dylan Kiefer, Jake Lemoniades, Ryan Yusko
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Event Place

School

Video Game Design Il (HS)

1

N
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Dunbar High School

North Port High School

Pine Crest High School
Celebration High

Palm Bay Magnet High School
Southeast High School
Florida Virtual School

North Fort Myers High
NeoCity Academy

Braden River High School

TeamiD

2688-1
2533-1
2640-1
2725-1
2589-1
2068-1
2756-1
2751-1
2693-1
2210-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Aiden Beauchesne, Zachary Burkett, Maxwell Calandro, Carson Mulvey, Samuel Rose

Evan Bertis-Sample, Alexas Floyd, Daniel Franco, David Franco, Jill Alexis Garcia, Esteban Narvaez-Garcia
Ovik Das, Luke Dawson-Scully, Zachary Harpaz, Matthew Khoriaty

Algirdas Alksninis, Riley Dech, Brian Delaney, Zara Galan, Alex Kim, Matthew Lozito

Yahir Bonilla, Armin Delmo, Layla Reyes-Colon

Andrew Guerrero, Sami Katibi, Jerry O'Donovan, Jamarr Williams, James Williams

Thomas Bruce, Jasmine Foster, Juliana Gates, Audrey Lowery, Thami Sibayoni

Sophia Carlsson, Jenna Curls, Sarah Eng

Omar Elbasri, Gabriel Moody

Nolwen Bachtle, Lance Brannon, Nico Curci, Sara Diaz, Sophia Nowicki, Cristina Ramirez
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Manatee



REesuLts REPORT

Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Webmaster Il (HS)

1 Pine Crest High School 2640-1 Lara Jones, Sara Moss, Ellis Osborn, Aidan Pender, Jordan Vainder

2 Florida Virtual School 2756-1 Juliana Gates, Brady Kondek, Thami Sibayoni

3 Hialeah Gardens High School 2613-1 Valentina Loaisiga, Deanna Marrie, Haily Sancesario

4 NeoCity Academy 2693-1 Carlos Diaz, Jasmine Gannaoui, Esenia Hernandez

5 Bayshore High School 2511-1 George Burtless, Alexander Ngov, Alexander Ruiz-Martinez

6 Southeast High School 2068- 1 Muizz Ankur, Gauthem Garre, Andrew Guerrero, Pedro Santibanez-Maldonado Manatee
7 Braden River High School 2210-1 Jackson Hodge, Sophia Nowicki, Jackie Sanchez, Kyler Wade, Lauren Wade

8 Palm Bay Magnet High School 2589-1 Anna Dooley, Jon Dooley, Sarah Poydence, Zach Purden

9 George Jenkins High School 2502-1 Pierre Etienne Boisvert, Tyson McLaws, Jackson Walker

10 Dunbar High School 2688-1 Maxwell Calandro, Kevin Godinez-Ramirez, Abraham Quintanilla
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REesuLTs REPORT

Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Website Design I (MS)

1 Turner/Bartels K-8 1614-1 Luke Dostal, Kendell Nelson, Drishti Satodiya

2 Dr. Mona Jain Middle School 1714-1 Aicha Altimimi, Vedanshi Chauhan, Max Engelsberg, Zachariah Kersey

3 Sarasota Middle School 1064- 1 Lexi Dowling, Annie Rex, Elliana Weigand Sarasota
4 R. Dan Nolan Middle School 1651-1 Emma Bogucki, Eshun Burge, Cate Kitcher, Alessandra Santiago, Jasmin Tinoco

5 Pine Crest Middle School 1587-1 Hunter Gary, Shant Kazazian, Georgia Kolettis, Chyriece Perido, Sydney Turner

6 Milwee Middle School 1612-1 Anuva Gandhi, Charles Rosbury, Natalie Rowen, Mitchell Stern, Kymali Watson

7 Central Middle School 1726-1 Madison Chandler, Kyle McLaren, Thomas Swing

8 Mcintosh Middle 1759-1 Aidan Campbell, Eren Schwartz, Marek Winkelmeyer
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